
drinks menu

A discretionary 10 % service charge will be added to your bill

draught beer

PRAVHA
STAROPRAMEN
ATLANTIC PALE ALE

£3.10/£4.50
£3.10/£4.50

£2.90/£4.50

bottled beer

BAVARIA HOLLAND 0%
PERONI
BIRRA MORETTI
DAURA DAMM GF

£3.00
£4.25
£4.50
£5.50

draught cider

JUST PRESSED BLINDSIDE 4% ABV
ASPALL CIDER

£3.10/£4.50
£3.10/£4.50

bottled cider

JUST PRESSED BLINDSIDE 4% ABV
JUST PRESSED SKIPPER 4% ABV
JUST PRESSED BOOMFA 6% ABV
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME
REKORDERLIG PASSIONFRUIT
HOGAN’S HIGH SOBRIETY CIDER 1% ABV
HOGAN’S HIP HOP CIDER 4% ABV
HOGAN’S WILD ELDER CIDER 4% ABV
HOGAN’S FRENCH REVELATION CIDER 4.8% ABV
HOGAN’S MEDIUM CIDER 5.4% ABV
HOGAN’S CLASSIC PERRY 5.4% ABV
HOGAN’S DRY CIDER 5.8% ABV
HOGAN’S KILLER SHARP CIDER 5.8% ABV
HOGAN’S LIBERTINE CIDER 6.2% ABV
HOGAN’S VINTAGE 2014 CIDER 7% ABV

£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£5.90
£3.40
£4.50
£4.50
£4.20
£4.00
£4.20
£4.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.30

(25ml serving, double option available)
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spirits(25ml serving, double option available)

gins

GORDON’S LONDON DRY GIN
GORDON’S PINK GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GIN MARE
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN
TANQUERAY NO. 10
TANQUERAY RANGPUR
TANQUERAY SEVILLA
KARMA TRAVELLERS GIN
KEEPR’S ISLES OF SCILLY GIN
HENDRICKS
TREVETHAN CORNISH GIN
EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER GIN
WHITLEY NEILL ORIGINAL DRY GIN
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE GIN
J.J. WHITLEY LONDON DRY GIN

£4.25
£4.25
£4.00
£5.50
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5.00
£5.00
£4.10
£4.75
£5.20
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

A discretionary 10 % service charge will be added to your bill

MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
JACK DANIELS
SOUTHERN COMFORT
FAMOUS GROUSE
GLENFIDDICH
JAMESON
JAMESON STOUT EDITION
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR
GLENLIVET
MACALLAN GOLD DOUBLE CASK
DALWHINNIE
DON BENEDICTINE

£3.90
£3.90
£4.50
£4.10

£4.00
£10.50
£4.30
£4.90
£6.00
£6.00
£5.10

£6.00
£4.90

SMIRNOFF
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE VODKA
GREY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE CITRON
WRAY & NEPHEW
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM
MALIBU
LA CHICA GOLD TEQUILA
PATRON REPOSADO TEQUILA

£3.90
£4.75
£6.20
£6.20
£4.75
£4.70
£3.75
£3.00
£9.00
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liqueurs

GRAND MARNIER
DISARONNO
COINTREAU
BAILEYS
TIA MARIA
RICARD

£5.00
£4.10

£4.00
£3.00
£4.10

£4.00

KAHLUA
LIMONCELLO
SAMBUCA
DRAMBUIE
APEROL

£4.00
£3.80
£4.00
£3.75
£3.50

A discretionary 10 % service charge will be added to your bill

cognac, port & sherries

COURVOISIER VS
COURVOISIER VSOP
COURVOISIER XO
HENNESSEY VS
HENNESSY FINE DE COGNAC
HARVEY’S BRISTOL CREAM
HARVEY’S MEDIUM DRY SHERRY
TAYLOR’S 10-YEAR-OLD TAWNY PORT

£4.50
£5.20
£13.75
£6.00
£6.60
£4.20
£4.20
£3.80
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juices

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
TOMATO JUICE

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

ORANGE & LEMONADE
CRANBERRY JUICE

£3.70
£2.50

mineral water

BELU SPARKLING WATER 250ML
BELU SPARKLING WATER 750ML

£2.20
£3.40

BELU WATER STILL 250ML
BELU WATER STILL 750ML

£2.20
£3.40

hot drinks

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
EARL GREY TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
GREEN TEA
SUPERFRUITY TEA
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.90
£3.00

FLAT WHITE
LATTE
ESPRESSO
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
LIQUEUR COFFEE

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£7.95

A discretionary 10 % service charge will be added to your bill

soft drinks

COKE
DIET COKE
FANTA
RED BULL
J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT
J20 APPLE & ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
FEVER-TREE PREMIUM LEMONADE
FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE
FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER
FEVER-TREE SODA WATER
FEVER-TREE PREMIUM INDIAN TONIC WATER
FEVER-TREE NATURALLY LIGHT TONIC WATER
FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER
FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£4.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00


