

DRAUGHT BEER

PRAVHA	£3.10/£4.50
STAROPRAMEN	£3.10/£4.50
ATLANTIC PALE ALE	£2.90/£4.50
	BOTTLED BEER
BAVARIA HOLLAND 0%	£3.00
PERONI	£4.25
BIRRA MORETTI	£4.50
DAURA DAMM GF	£5.50
	DRAUGHT CIDER

JUST PRESSED BLINDSIDE 4% ABV £3.10/£4.50 ASPALL CIDER £3.10/£4.50

BOTTLED CIDER

JUST PRESSED BLINDSIDE 4% ABV		£5.90
JUST PRESSED SKIPPER 4% ABV		£5.90
JUST PRESSED BOOMFA 6% ABV		£5.90
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME		£5.90
REKORDERLIG PASSIONFRUIT		£5.90
HOGAN'S HIGH SOBRIETY CIDER 1% AE	3V	£3.40
HOGAN'S HIP HOP CIDER 4% ABV		£4.50
HOGAN'S WILD ELDER CIDER 4% ABV		£4.50
HOGAN'S FRENCH REVELATION CIDER	R 4.8% ABV	£4.20
HOGAN'S MEDIUM CIDER 5.4% ABV		£4.00
HOGAN'S CLASSIC PERRY 5.4% ABV		£4.20
HOGAN'S DRY CIDER 5.8% ABV		£4.00
HOGAN'S KILLER SHARP CIDER 5.8% A	BV	£4.20
HOGAN'S LIBERTINE CIDER 6.2% ABV		£4.20
HOGAN'S VINTAGE 2014 CIDER 7% AB	V	£4.30

(25ml serving, double option available)



SPIRITS

(25ml serving, double option available)

SMIRNOFF	£3.90
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE VODKA	£4.75
GREY GOOSE	£6.20
GREY GOOSE CITRON	£6.20
WRAY & NEPHEW	£4.75
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM	£4.70
MALIBU	£3.75
LA CHICA GOLD TEQUILA	£3.00
PATRON REPOSADO TEQUILA	£9.00
MARTINI BIANCO	£3.90
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	£3.90
JACK DANIELS	£4.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.10
FAMOUS GROUSE	£4.00
GLENFIDDICH	£10.50
JAMESON	£4.30
JAMESON STOUT EDITION	£4.90
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR	£6.00
GLENLIVET	£6.00
MACALLAN GOLD DOUBLE CASK	£5.10
DALWHINNIE	£6.00
DON BENEDICTINE	£4.90

	GINS
GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN	£4.25
GORDON'S PINK GIN	£4.25
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.00
GIN MARE	£5.50
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY GIN	£4.75

TANQUERAY NO. 10	£4.75
TANQUERAY RANGPUR	£4.75
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£4.75
KARMA TRAVELLERS GIN	£5.00
KEEPR'S ISLES OF SCILLY GIN	£5.00
HENDRICKS	£4.10
TREVETHAN CORNISH GIN	£4.75
EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER GIN	£5.20
WHITLEY NEILL ORIGINAL DRY GIN	£4.75
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE GIN	£4.75
J.J. WHITLEY LONDON DRY GIN	£4.75



COGNAC, PORT & SHERRIES

COURVOISIER VS	£4.50
COURVOISIER VSOP	£5.20
COURVOISIER XO	£13.75
HENNESSEY VS	£6.00
HENNESSY FINE DE COGNAC	£6.60
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM	£4.20
HARVEY'S MEDIUM DRY SHERRY	£4.20
TAYLOR'S 10-YEAR-OLD TAWNY PORT	£3.80

LIQUEURS

GRAND MARNIER	£5.00	KAHLUA	£4.00
DISARONNO	£4.10	LIMONCELLO	£3.80
COINTREAU	£4.00	SAMBUCA	£4.00
BAILEYS	£3.00	DRAMBUIE	£3.75
TIA MARIA	£4.10	APEROL	£3.50
RICARD	£4.00		



SOFT DRINKS

COKE	£3.00
DIET COKE	£3.00
FANTA	£3.00
RED BULL	£4.00
J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT	£3.20
J20 APPLE & ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ	£3.20
FEVER-TREE PREMIUM LEMONADE	£3.00
FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE	£3.00
FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER	£3.00
FEVER-TREE SODA WATER	£3.00
FEVER-TREE PREMIUM INDIAN TONIC WATER	£3.00
FEVER-TREE NATURALLY LIGHT TONIC WATER	£3.00
FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER	£3.00
FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER	£3.00

JUICES

ORANGE JUICE	£2.50	ORANGE & LEMONADE	£3.70
APPLE JUICE	£2.50	CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.50
TOMATO JUICE	£2.50		

MINERAL WATER

BELU SPARKLING WATER 250ML	£2.20	BELU WATER STILL 250ML	£2.20
BELU SPARKLING WATER 750ML	£3.40	BELU WATER STILL 750ML	£3.40

HOT DRINKS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£2.50	FLAT WHITE	£3.00
EARL GREY TEA	£2.50	LATTE	£3.00
PEPPERMINT TEA	£2.50	ESPRESSO	£3.00
GREEN TEA	£2.50	МОСНА	£3.50
SUPERFRUITY TEA	£2.50	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.00
AMERICANO	£2.90	LIQUEUR COFFEE	£7.95
CAPPUCCINO	£3.00		